2/4000/6367/

(Requestor's Name)			
(Address)			
ess)	<u> </u>		
State/Zip/Phone	· #)		
☐ WAIT	MAIL		
ness Entity Nam	ne)		
ıment Number)	-		
Certificates	of Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:			
OCT 2.1			
	ess) State/Zip/Phone WAIT ness Entity Nan Iment Number) Certificates ling Officer:		

Office Use Only



100263698671

10/21/14--01001--026 **155.00

DEPARTMENT OF STATE

264 OCT 20 AH 9: 15

FILED

CT Corporation System

515 E Park Avenue, Tallahassee, FL, 32301

36i		Care	
850-20568842 ₂₀	Ħ	91	13
TALLANDER F	S	17.	Ę,

SEA FLIGHT DUE LLC	
	1

() Nonprofit	() Amendment	() Merger
()Domestic Corporation		
	() Dissolution/Withdrawal	() Mark
() Limited Partnership	() Reinstatement	
(X) LLC	() Annual Report	() Other
Formation		
	() Name Registration	
(X) Certified Copy	() Fictitious Name	
Formation		() CUS
	() Photocopies	
(x) Walk In		() After 4:30
() Mail Out	() Will Wait	(x) Pick Up
Name		
Availability	10/20/2014	Order#:
Document		9316898
Examiner	KM	
Updater		Ref#:
Verifier		
W.P. Verifier		Amount: \$
•	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	

2014 OCT 20 AM 9: 13

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Division of C	Section Corporations			· · · · · //2
SUBJEC	CT:	Sea F Name of Lir	light Due LLC nited Liability Com	npany	
The encl	osed Articles	of Organization and fee(s) as	re submitted for fili	ng.	
Please re	eturn all corre	spondence concerning this m	atter to the following	ng:	
			Louis J. Marasco Name of Person		
		Olş	han Frome Wolos		
			Firm/Company		
		Park Avenue	Tower, 65 East 59 Address	5th Street, 3r	d Floor
			New York, NY 100 City/State and Zip C		
		Joh E-mail address: (to be use	n.tasteit@gmail.c d for future annual	om report notifics	ution)
For furth	er informatio	n concerning this matter, plea	ase call:		
		sco. Jr. at (at (at (at (at () Area Code		340 lephone Number
Enclosed	l is a check fo	r the following amount:			
J \$125.00	Filing Fee	□\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S155.00 Filin Certified Copy (additional copy	y	□\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

Mailing Address
Registration Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street/Courier Address
Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

2014 OCT 20 MM 9: 13

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE 1 - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is:			
Sea Flight Due	LLC iability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")		
(must end with the words Entitled E	nability Company, E.E.C., or EEC.		
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the principal offi	ce of the Limited Liability Company is:		
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:		
c/o United Corporate Services, Inc. 9200 South Dadeland Blvd., Suite 508 Miami, Florida 33156	c/o United Corporate Services, Inc. 9200 South Dadeland Blvd., Suite 508 Miami, Florida 33156		
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own R another business entity with an active Florida registration.	egistered Agent. You must designate an individual or		
The name and the Florida street address of the registered a	gent are:		
United Corporate S Name	ervices. Inc.		
9200 South Dadeland I	Blvd Suite 508		
Florida street address (P.O. Box 1			
Miami	FL 33156		
City	Zip		
the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept to capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the oblig	ice of process for the above stated limited liability company at the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this call statutes relating to the proper and complete performance sations of my position as registered agent as provided for in to 605, 1. S.		
Muchail a B. Registered Agent's Signatu	ave		
Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)			

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IVThe name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company. "AMBR" = Authorized Member "MGR" = Manager **AMBR** John M. Garcia c/o United Corporate Services, Inc., 9200 South Dadeland Blvd., Suite 508, Miami, FL 33156 AMBR. Alfredo Selmi c/o United Corporate Services, Inc. 9200 South Dadeland Blvd., Suite 508, Miami, FL 33156 (Use attachment if necessary) ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing: _ . (OPTIONAL) (If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after the date of filing.) ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.
(In accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.) Louis J. Marasco, Jr., Authorized Person Typed or printed name of signee

Page 2 of 2

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)